Friends of Jubilee Country Park

Financial Accounts 2013

Balance as at 7 Jan 2013

Money In:
Book Sales (Crooked Billet)
Book Sales (Jubilee Park)
Boot Removers
Coasters
Donations
Fridge Magnets / Bookmarks / Pens
LBB Survey
Subscriptions

Money Out:
Event Costs
Hall Hire
Other
Provisions
Speakers
Stationery
Thornet Wood Board
Tools+Equipment

Balance as at 7 Jan 2014
Signatures:
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£377.00
£420.20
£4.00
£15.00
£942.95
£15.00
£100.00
£1,010.00

£41.95
£131.25
£20.00
£94.50
£271.00
£76.25

£924.00

£616.78

£5,439.50

£2,884.15

£2,175.73

£6,147.92



