Friends of Jubilee Country Park Financial Accounts 2013

Balance as	at 7 Jan 2013		£5,439.50
Money In:			
	Book Sales (Crooked Billet)	£377.00	
	Book Sales (Jubilee Park)	£420.20	
	Boot Removers	£4.00	
	Coasters	£15.00	
`	Donations	£942.95	
	Fridge Magnets / Bookmarks / Pens	£15.00	
	LBB Survey	£100.00	
	Subscriptions	£1,010.00	
			£2,884.15
Money Out:			
	Event Costs	£41.95	
	Hall Hire	£131.25	
	Other	£20.00	
	Provisions	£94.50	
	Speakers	£271.00	
	Stationery	£76.25	
	Thornet Wood Board	£924.00	
	Tools+Equipment	£616.78	
			£2,175.73
Balance as at 7 Jan 2014			£6,147.92
Signatures:			
Treasurer PM Luyll			
Chairman	Servie Randall.		

Accounts examined by